
Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2014

Approp Actual

FY 2015

Approp Estimate

FY 2016

Request Gov Rec

By Function

Forest Utilization Research 667,400 667,400 887,100 887,100 1,136,700 1,078,800

Idaho Geological Survey 706,900 706,900 821,100 821,100 937,400 824,200

Scholarships & Grants 8,444,200 6,952,100 8,446,500 8,446,500 13,622,400 9,300,600

Museum of Natural History 476,600 476,600 503,900 503,900 514,800 486,000

Small Business Development 248,800 248,800 260,500 260,500 563,900 567,700

Tech Help 144,400 144,400 150,400 150,400 152,100 155,100

Total 10,688,300 9,196,200 11,069,500 11,069,500 16,927,300 12,412,400

By Fund Source

General 8,965,500 8,380,500 9,346,400 9,346,400 14,351,700 9,836,700

Federal 1,722,800 815,700 1,723,100 1,723,100 2,575,600 2,575,700

Total 10,688,300 9,196,200 11,069,500 11,069,500 16,927,300 12,412,400

By Object

Capital Outlay 32,200 70,200 135,200 135,200 129,100 49,500

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Expenditures 124,100 445,400 146,100 146,100 198,300 174,100

Personnel Costs 2,164,100 1,785,000 2,420,300 2,420,300 3,057,000 2,968,600

Trustee/Benefit Payments 8,367,900 6,895,600 8,367,900 8,367,900 13,542,900 9,220,200

Total 10,688,300 9,196,200 11,069,500 11,069,500 16,927,300 12,412,400

FTP Positions
29.83 29.83 32.13 32.13 39.63 38.13

Special Programs
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Special Programs

Decision Unit Summary

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

9,346,40032.13 11,069,5003.00 FY 2015 Original Appropriation 32.13 9,346,400 11,069,500

11,069,50032.135.00 FY 2015 Total Appropriation 9,346,400 9,346,40032.13 11,069,500

11,069,50032.137.00 FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures 9,346,400 9,346,40032.13 11,069,500

(155,200)0.00 (155,300)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (155,200) (155,300)

10,914,20032.139.00 FY 2016 Base 9,191,200 9,191,20032.13 10,914,200

28,8000.00 29,00010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 19,300 19,400

7,2000.00 7,20010.20 Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

53,9000.00 53,90010.30 Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration 0.00 42,500 42,500

22,5000.00 22,60010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 64,200 64,500

11,026,90032.1311.00 FY 2016 Total Maintenance 9,303,600 9,317,20032.13 11,040,600

Forest Utilization Research

112,600 112,3001.001.00 112,600 112,300Forest Research Economist12.01

108,900 108,6001.001.00 108,900 108,600Rangeland Resource Management 
Analyst

12.02

49,500 00.000.50 49,500 0Forest Resource Analyst12.03

Idaho Geological Survey

121,100 00.001.00 121,100 0Research Geologist Position12.01

Scholarships & Grants

852,300 852,3000.000.00 0 0GEAR UP Spending Authority12.01

4,322,700 00.000.00 4,322,700 0Opportunity Scholarship Funding12.02

Museum of Natural History

33,500 00.000.00 33,500 0Equipment12.01

Small Business Development Centers

299,800 298,6004.004.00 299,800 298,600Business Development12.01

16,927,30039.6313.00 FY 2016 Gov's Recommendation 14,351,700 9,836,70038.13 12,412,400

7.50Amount Change From Original Appropriation

Percent Change From Original Appropriation

6.00 490,3005,005,300 1,342,9005,857,800

23.34% 18.67% 5.25%53.55% 52.92% 12.13%
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